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LEFT ANGLED BUCKET INTERIOR BOTTOM
ORIENTED TO READ LETTER UPRIGHT WHEN MOUNTED 

OPEN LANES
Compiled 
2022-08-20 14:16

(White Buckets)

4B

4B

4B
4B

4B

2020B

Screw

Here

Screw

Here
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FAR ANGLED BUCKET INTERIOR BOTTOM
ORIENTED TO READ LETTER UPRIGHT WHEN MOUNTED 

OPEN LANES
Compiled 
2022-08-20 14:16

(White Buckets)

4C

4C

4C
4C

4C

2020B

Screw

Here

Screw

Here
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RIGHT ANGLED BUCKET INTERIOR BOTTOM
ORIENTED TO READ LETTER UPRIGHT WHEN MOUNTED 

OPEN LANES
Compiled 
2022-08-20 14:16

(White Buckets)

4D

4D

4D
4D

4D

2020B

Screw

Here

Screw

Here
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TRIM LINE FOR SIDE
INTERIOR/EXTERIOR
BUCKET STICKERS

TRIM LINE FOR SIDE
INTERIOR/EXTERIOR
BUCKET STICKERS

SPONSORED BY THE

Science and Technology Directorate
U.S. Department of Homeland Security

RobotTestMethods.nist.gov

LAUNCH/LAND PLATFORM 
ORIENTED TO READ CORRECTLY WHEN FACING CENTER OF 
LANE 
Place at bottom of panel, beyond landing circle if there is room.

OPEN LANES
Compiled 
2022-08-20 14:16

(White Buckets)
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LANDING
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ST
ANDARD TEST METHODS

RESPONSE ROBOT CAPABIL
IT

IE
S

A
ERIAL  •  GROUND  •  A

QUAT
IC

CH
AL

LE

NGE  •  TRAIN  •  EVALUATE

LAUNCH/LAND PLATFORM 
ORIENTED TO READ CORRECTLY WHEN FACING CENTER OF 
LANE 
Place at top of panel, beyond landing circle if there is room.

OPEN LANES
Compiled 
2022-08-20 14:16

(White Buckets)
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LAUNCH/LAND PLATFORM 
ORIENTED TO READ CORRECTLY WHEN FACING CENTER OF 
LANE 
Place in middle of panel.

OPEN LANES
Compiled 
2022-08-20 14:16

(White Buckets)
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2020B


